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	RE:
	Design Project ID: 4570-24-00
Construction Project ID: 4570-24-71
HOWARDS GROVE-MANITOWOC
SILVER CREEK BRIDGE
STH 042, Manitowoc County


	



	Lawrence Huber
ANR Pipeline Co - Gas/Petroleum
W3925 Pipeline Ln
Eden, WI 53019
(920) 477-2235
lawrence_huber@transcanada.com


	Joseph Kassab
AT&T Wisconsin - Communication Line
First Floor Engineering
205 S Jefferson St
Green Bay, WI 54301
(920) 735-3206
jk572k@att.com



	Mike Olsen
ATC Management, Inc. - Electricity-transmission
801 O'keefe Rd
P.O. Box 6113
De Pere, WI 54115-6113
(920) 338-6582
molsen@atcllc.com


	Dan Koski
City of Manitowoc - Sewer
900 Quay St
Manitowoc, WI 54220
(920) 686-6550
dkoski@manitowoc.org



	Robert Peronto
Comcast - Communication Line
1614 Washington St
P.O. Box 429
Manitowoc, WI 54221
(920) 482-5561
robert_peronto@cable.comcast.com


	Steve Bacalzo
Manitowoc Public Utilities - Communication Line
1303 S 8th St
P.O. Box 1090
Manitowoc, WI 54221-1090
(920) 686-4310
sbacalzo@mpu.org



	Steve Bacalzo
Manitowoc Public Utilities - Electricity
1303 S 8th St
P.O. Box 1090
Manitowoc, WI 54221-1090
(920) 686-4310
sbacalzo@mpu.org


	Robert Michaelson
Manitowoc Public Utilities - Water
1303 S 8th St
P.O. Box 1090
Manitowoc, WI 54221-1090
(920) 686-4354
rmichaelson@mpu.org



	Rick Vincent
Nsight Telservices - Communication Line
450 Security Blvd
P.O. Box 19079
Green Bay, WI 54307-9079
(920) 617-7316
rick.vincent@nsight.com


	Mary Fisher
PaeTec Communications, LLC - Communication Line
13935 Bishops Dr
Brookfield, WI 53005
(262) 792-7938
Mary.B.Fisher@windstream.com



	Caroline Sonnenburg
Town of Manitowoc - Sewer
2417 Elm Road
Manitowoc, WI 54220-9570
(920) 682-5363
carlarso@att.net


	Lori Butry
Wisconsin Public Service Corporation - Electricity
700 N Adams St
P.O. Box 19001
Green Bay, WI 54307-9001
(920) 433-1703
LAButry@integrysgroup.com



	Lori Butry
Wisconsin Public Service Corporation - Gas/Petroleum
700 N Adams St
P.O. Box 19001
Green Bay, WI 54307-9001
(920) 433-1703
LAButry@integrysgroup.com


	Mary Fisher
Windstream KDL, LLC - Communication Line
13935 Bishops Dr
Brookfield, WI 53005
(262) 792-7938
Mary.B.Fisher@windstream.com



	Mary Fisher
Windstream NTI, LLC - Communication Line
13935 Bishops Dr
Brookfield, WI 53005
(262) 792-7938
Mary.B.Fisher@windstream.com
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